®
多功能铣刀系列  PMD
一把刀具可对应各式各样的加工形态！
Supports a wide range of applications with a single tool!
PMD Multi-function Cutter Series
P
M
D

ZEFP
柄径
DCON
全长
LF
颈长
LH
有效槽长
LU
刃长
APMX
重量
(kg)
适用刀片 Applicable Inserts
底刃 Center Insert 外周刃 Peripheral Insert
7803410 PMD11R020SS20-1S 20
2 1
20 130 35 20
10
0.3
① ZPNT100408EN
ZDKT11T308…
7803413 PMD11R020SS20-1L 20 20 185 60 20 0.4
7803411 PMD11R025SS25-1S 25 25 140 45 25 0.45
② ZPNT130508EN
7803414 PMD11R025SS25-1L 25 25 220 75 25 0.75
7803412 PMD11R032SS32-1S 32 32 150 50 28 0.8
③ ZPNT170608EN
7803415 PMD11R032SS32-1L 32 32 230 90 28 1.3
单 位 :mm　Unit:mm
切入角
Cutting Angle
侧面

颈径
DN
有效
槽长
LU
刃长
APMX
端面
直径
DCSFMS
重量
(kg)
适用刀片  Applicable Inserts 适用柄部
类型
Applicable Shank底刃 Center Insert 外周刃 Peripheral Insert
7803416 PMD11R020SF10-1 20
2 1
10.5 M10 14 48 18 20
10
18 0.1 ① ZPNT100408EN
ZDKT11T308…
❹
7803417 PMD11R025SF12-1 25 12.5 M12 17 48 22 25 23 0.15 ② ZPNT130508EN ❺
7803418 PMD11R032SF16-1 32 17 M16 22 58 27 28 28 0.3 ③ ZPNT170608EN ❻
单 位 :mm　Unit:mm
■螺纹安装型  Screw Fit Type
・关于零件请参考p.7。
・See p.7 for available parts.

7802512 BT40-SFA12-45
23.5 M12 12.5
45 18 25 ※
7802513 BT40-SFA12-85 85 58 29.5 ※
7802514 BT40-SFA12-135 135 108 34.8 ※
❻
7802515 BT40-SFA16-45
29 M16 17
45 18 32 ※
7802516 BT40-SFA16-85 85 58 35 ※
7802517 BT40-SFA16-135 135 108 40.3 ※
❹
7802520 BT50-SFA10-85
18.5 M10 10.5
85 47 20 ※
7802521 BT50-SFA10-135 135 97 28.6 ※
❺
7802522 BT50-SFA12-85
23.5 M12 12.5
85 47 25 ※
7802523 BT50-SFA12-135 135 97 33.6 ※
7802524 BT50-SFA12-185 185 147 38.9 ※
7802525 BT50-SFA12-250 250 212 45.7 ※
7802526 BT50-SFA12-300 300 262 50.9 ※
❻
7802527 BT50-SFA16-85
29 M16 17
85 47 32 ※
7802528 BT50-SFA16-135 135 97 39.1 ※
7802529 BT50-SFA16-185 185 147 44.4 ※
7802530 BT50-SFA16-250 250 212 51.2 ※
7802531 BT50-SFA16-300 300 262 56.4 ※
※= 交货期请咨询本公司营业人员。※=Please contact our sales department for lead time
■形状尺寸表 Specification
9
Specification

7802554 A63-SFA12-60
23.5 M12 12.5
60 34 25 ※
7802555 A63-SFA12-85 85 59 29.6 ※
7802556 A63-SFA12-135 135 109 34.9 ※
❻
7802557 A63-SFA16-60
29 M16 17
60 34 32 ※
7802558 A63-SFA16-85 85 59 32 ※
7802559 A63-SFA16-135 135 109 40.4 ※
❹
7802562 A100-SFA10-85
18.5 M10 10.5
85 50 23.7 ※
7802563 A100-SFA10-135 135 100 28.9 ※
❺
7802564 A100-SFA12-85
23.5 M12 12.5
85 50 28.7 ※
7802565 A100-SFA12-135 135 100 33.9 ※
7802566 A100-SFA12-185 185 150 39.2 ※
7802567 A100-SFA12-250 250 221 46.6 ※
7802568 A100-SFA12-300 300 271 51.9 ※
❻
7802569 A100-SFA16-85
29 M16 17
85 50 34.2 ※
7802570 A100-SFA16-135 135 106 40.1 ※
7802571 A100-SFA16-185 185 156 45.3 ※
7802572 A100-SFA16-250 250 221 52.1 ※
7802573 A100-SFA16-300 300 271 57.4 ※
单 位 :mm　Unit:mmHSK 刀柄  HSK Shank Holder
φ
D
s